ACLS
S$S25

08:00-08:45
08:50-09:35
09:50-10:35
10:50-11:35

13:00-13:45
13:50-14:35
14:50-15:35
15:50-16:35
16:50-17:35

Monday
Wadenswil
GS C2

Computational
Life Science
Seminar

Databases and
Data Architecture
Systems

Databases and
Data Architecture
Systems

Tuesday
Wadenswil
GS C2

Wednesday

Core
Competences
B Modules

Local Teaching

Neural
Networks and
Deep Learning

Thursday
Olten/Online

Cluster
Modules

COS8 Optimisation
and Bio-Inspired
Algorithms

CO4 Imaging for the
Life Sciences

elective cluster
modules

Friday
Online

Core
Competences
B Modules

Central
Teaching




